5@ Et Camp. Brasileiro de Cross Country
TREINO LIVRE

Mata de Sao Jodo - BA 3,150 Km .
NACIONAL A, B e NOVATOS 01/09/2012 15:00. . . .
Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 15:09:00

. _H

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 5:25.030 +43.631 15:15:13.413
(45) ROSIMAR BONFIM*** 3 4:50.567 +9.168 15:20:03.980
1 15:09:23.083 4 5:01.607 +20.208 15:25:05.587
2 4:37.504 +32.142 15:14:00.587 5 4:51.575 +10.176 15:29:57.162
3 4:18.312 +12.950 15:18:18.899 6 4:43.430 +2.031 15:34:40.592
4 7:41.123 +3:35.761 15:26:00.022 7 4:41.399 15:39:21.991
5 4:21.821 +16.459 15:30:21.843
6 4:10.426 +5.064 15:34:32.269 (567) EDNEI SANTANA
7 4:05.362 15:38:37.631 1 15:23:08.983
8 4:08.616 +3.254 15:42:46.247 2 5:28.244 +40.342 15:28:37.227
3 4:53.596 +5.694 15:33:30.823
(13) ALTENOR MACHADO 4 4:49.579 +1.677 15:38:20.402
1 15:09:26.212 5 4:47.902 15:43:08.304
2 4:20.836 +3.991 15:13:47.048
3 4:16.845 15:18:03.893 (53) RAFAEL MOREIRA FONTES
4 4:18.717 +1.872 15:22:22.610 1 15:14:26.663
5 5:24.474  +1:07.629 15:27:47.084 2 5:01.560 +8.491 15:19:28.223
3 4:53.069 15:24:21.292
(015) EDCARLOS SANTANA
1 15:20:25.314 (5) AMILTON NUNES DA SILVA
2 5:02.086 +38.610 15:25:27.400 1 15:09:25.444
3 4:52.354 +28.878 15:30:19.754 2 5:18.515 +7.753 15:14:43.959
4 4:40.411 +16.935 15:35:00.165 3 5:10.762 15:19:54.721
5 4:23.476 15:39:23.641 4 5:13.729 +2.967 15:25:08.450
5 5:21.700 +10.938 15:30:30.150
(14) ALTENOR MACHADO 6 5:16.856 +6.094 15:35:47.006
1 15:33:30.492 7 5:22.902 +12.140 15:41:09.908
2 5:20.359 +46.856 15:38:50.851
3 4:33.503 15:43:24.354 (54) RENAN DE LIMA VASCONSELOS
1 15:09:29.868
(978) RICARDO RIBEIRO BATISTA 2 24.043 -4:58.061 15:09:53.911
1 15:09:29.845 3 5:49.954 +27.850 15:15:43.865
2 5:17.449 +43.762 15:14:47.294 4 5:24.984 +2.880 15:21:08.849
3 5:49.000 +1:15.313 15:20:36.294 5 5:29.850 +7.746 15:26:38.699
4 5:22.715 +49.028 15:25:59.009 6 5:22.104 15:32:00.803
5 5:10.666 +36.979 15:31:09.675 7 5:38.964 +16.860 15:37:39.767
6 4:33.687 15:35:43.362 8 5:23.549 +1.445 15:43:03.316
7 6:48.585 +2:14.898 15:42:31.947
(25) ONORATO DE OLIVEIRA NETO JUNIOR
(15) AGNALDO SANTANA SANTOS 1 15:09:52.147
1 15:09:32.458 2 6:08.004 +40.819 15:16:00.151
2 4:52.939 +17.373 15:14:25.397 3 5:27.185 15:21:27.336
3 4:49.214 +13.648 15:19:14.611 4 6:30.302 +1:03.117 15:27:57.638
4 4:53.834 +18.268 15:24:08.445
5 4:43.434 +7.868 15:28:51.879
6 4:56.031 +20.465 15:33:47.910
7 4:43.570 +8.004 15:38:31.480
8 4:35.566 15:43:07.046
(7) JOESLEY CASTA DA MARCENA
1 15:26:19.189
2 5:21.514 +42.542 15:31:40.703
3 4:42.173 +3.201 15:36:22.876
4 4:38.972 15:41:01.848
(95) JOAO LUIS A SEGUNDO
1 15:09:51.133
2 5:46.397 +1:06.749 15:15:37.530
3 4:59.855 +20.207 15:20:37.385
4 4:47.774 +8.126 15:25:25.159
5 4:40.115 +0.467 15:30:05.274
6 5:00.959 +21.311 15:35:06.233
7 4:39.648 15:39:45.881
(9) PAULO ROBERTO MIRANDA
1 15:09:48.383
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